
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

94 

84 

96 

46 

9 

218 

52 

114 

37 

15 

10 

24 

Name 

Hugo Eklund 

Ludwig Granquist 

Alexander Ruud 

Hampus Holmberg 

Romeo Kessler 

Patrick Kristiansen 

Oscar Lundhus Christensen 

Simon Karassas 

Adrian Eriksson Gjerde 

Ádám Krecskay 

Kristian Aleksander Røst 

Benjamin Jalmgård 

Class 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

Total points 

201 

202 

203 

204 

205 

206 

207 

208 

209 

210 

211 

212 
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Licensed to:  SKCC 

SKCC 1 Lördag 

OK Junior 

13. Kvalheat Grupp C 

Malmö Automobilklubb 1,250 km 


