

SKCC 1 Lördag

OK Junior

Malmö Automobilklubb 1,250 km

13. Kvalheat Grupp C

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Total points
1	94	Hugo Eklund	OK Junior	201
2	84	Ludwig Granquist	OK Junior	202
3	96	Alexander Ruud	OK Junior	203
4	46	Hampus Holmberg	OK Junior	204
5	9	Romeo Kessler	OK Junior	205
6	218	Patrick Kristiansen	OK Junior	206
7	52	Oscar Lundhus Christensen	OK Junior	207
8	114	Simon Karassas	OK Junior	208
9	37	Adrian Eriksson Gjerde	OK Junior	209
10	15	Ádám Krecskay	OK Junior	210
11	10	Kristian Aleksander Røst	OK Junior	211
12	24	Benjamin Jalmgård	OK Junior	212